PCb
terminal
bloCks
inter-
ConneCtion
fuses &
fuse-
holders
leds &
indiCators
miniature
switChes
limit &
safety
switChes
Control
ProduCts
interfaCe
modules &
suPPorts
relay
bases
enClosures
batteries
trans-
formers
interface modules & supports
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
146
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
i.d.c interface modules
•  Fits all standard DIN rail
•   Low profile
 •  Cable acceptance of
 up to 4mm2
 •  45° cable entry for
 easy access
 •  Ensures simple and speedy
 interfacing between
 data and field cables
 •  Custom interfaces
 avaliable to order
type no.
CIM/10W-IDCS
CIM/20W-IDCS
CIM/26W-IDCS
CIM/34W-IDCS
CIM/40W-IDCS
CIM/50W-IDCS
poles
10
20
26
34
40
50
specification
Voltage
Current
Connections
Width
Length
50V DC max
1A max
Screw terminal 45°
Rising clamp
4mm2 wire acceptance
82mm all types
10 pole 55mm
20 pole 55mm
26 pole 80mm
34 pole 90mm
40 pole 113mm
50 pole 134mm
idC
subminiature 'd' connector modules
•   Low profile
 •  Cable acceptance of
 up to 4mm2
 •  45° cable entry for
 easy access
 •  Ensures simple and speedy
 interfacing between
 data and field cables
 •  Sub-miniature D male
 or female
 •  Custom interfaces
 avaliable to order
type no.
CIM/9W-DMS
CIM/15W-DMS
CIM/25W-DMS
CIM/37W-DMS
CIM/9W-DFS
CIM/15W-DFS
CIM/25W-DFS
CIM/37W-DFS
d connector
Male 'D'
Male 'D'
Male 'D'
Male 'D'
Female 'D'
Female 'D'
Female 'D'
Female 'D'
specification
Voltage
Current
Connections
Width
Length
Earth
50V DC max
1A max
Screw terminal 45°
Rising clamp
4mm2 wire acceptance
82mm all types
9 way 34mm
15 way 57mm
25 way 80mm
37 way 113mm
The metal surround of the D is used
and taken to connector terminal
Cim/w-d
ways
9
15
25
37
9
15
25
37
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
412689X  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  IND5032405-240-T/GRN  CE10.00.EI
C192SHAND  CNMB/6ST/2  CNMB/4ST/2  CSACST004  CTBP9200/9  CIME/M/BE2250SS  CHH64E1BL  CIM/15W-DMFS  CHHBAT2GY
 CFTBN/2  CCB2S1/04  CHDX6-221C  CHDX8-224  CHDASMP29  CHDASMP30  CHDASMP34  CHDX810DD  CHDX811DD
CCTTM40LR  CTBP92VJ/5S  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M  CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX006  CE10.00.FM  CBRPH-BLK  BIM2003/13-
WH/WH  RX2008/S-5-WH  CBARD-CAR  CRDCG0007  CNMB/4/KIT  CTB5050/5  CTBP92HE/11  CTBP9358/10AO  CHH66C2GY
CHH456PBK  CHH451ABK  CIM/9W-DMFS  CIM/25W-DMFS  RTM5006/16-NC-BLK  IND5032405-125-T/AMB  CCB1S1/03  CCD2S1/04